IMPORTATIONS - EN ORDRE (suite)
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Bolivie
Bulgarie
Tunisie

Sierra Leone
Madagascar
Paraguay
Zimbabwe
Viét-nam
Gabon

Iles Leew.-Wind.
Egypte

Fidji

Oman

Bahrein

Malte
Groénland

Togo

Tanzanie
Ouganda
Ethiopie
Emirats (EAU)
Suriname
Jordanie
Malawi
Birmanie
Antilles frang
Libéria

Belize

Liban

Oceanie frang.
Irak

Népal

Yémen du Sud (RP)
Corée du Nord
Qatar
Papouasie NG
Chypre
St.-Pierre-Miq.
Afrique espang.
Océanie amér.
Cameroun
Koweit
Gibraltar
Somalie

Mozamb ique
Zambie

2,371
8,751
105171
21
1,164
3,205
5,186
2,165
34,559
2,446
30,637
6,583
303

82
5,814
3,058
2,375
3,704
1,765
1,188
2,126
627
117
1,040
782
117
1,563
4,958
864

16

469
524
218
480
218
51,142

897

513
524
107
4,377
137

8

78
287
26

8,581
8,361
8,358
8.21%
7,848
7,243
6,737
6,671
5,770
5,386
5,118
4,808
4,380
3,594
3,388
3,260
3,182
3,062
2,360
2,156
2,100
1,665
1,633
1,560
1,556
1,268
1,260
1,211
1,080
837
815
813
755
614
594
563
500
388
380
341
304
283
217
134
110
84
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-83
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218

1
=81
223
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.00
.75
39,000.
574.
125.
.91
208.
=Ba.
120.
<28
.85
1,345.
3,806.
-41.
v
33.
=37 .
33.
81.
]
165.
1,288.
50.
98.
883.
=18,
.57
.68
5,131,
73.
85.
248.
.92
171
.80
.26
47
.48
.69
.05
113.
2,812,

00
23
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13
30
20

54
52
71

98
33
71
33

55
73
00
o8
76
38

25
77
18
33

23

87
50

.79
BT
.08

.00851
.00831
.00831
.00728
.00686
.00643
.00598
.00582
.00512
.00478
.00454
. 00427
.00388
.00318
.00301
.00288
.00282
.00272
.00208
.00181
.00186
.00148
.00145
.00138
.00138
.00113
.00112
.00107
.00084
.00074
.00072
.00072
.000867
.00054
.00053
. 00050
.00044
.00035
.00034
.00030
.00027
.00026
.00018
.00012
.00010
. 00007



